 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • Willoughby,
Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
PLASTICASE
STYLE I
Ordering Information
 Catalog External Dimensions
 Number L x W x D
 PC-11475 4.13” x 1.61” x 1.00”
 PC-11476 5.12” x 3.00” x 1.18”
 PC-11477 6.10” x 3.62” x 1.16”
 PC-11478 7.87” x 4.76” x 1.57”
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• Available June 10, 2009
• Contact the factory for other colors and/or modifications